
NBLK SHADE HOLSTEINS
DIANE

EUGENE & SUSAN HESS
BUCKY
BAHBOO

KELVIN ZOOK
426

CURTIS E AKERS il SON
TABS

CHERRY-CREST PARK
CANDY
CHARH

RAYMOND AND GLENN BRUBACHER
101 RH
337 GR-H

AARON R ZEISET
12

59 RH
RALPH E MOYER

ICHARM RR
3CASEY RH

JOHNS DAIRY
ELENA RH

R EDNIN & JILL K HARNISB
EASTER RH
VELVET RH
SAPHIR RR

TNIN OAK FARMS
260
305

SHADY BIRCH FARM
32

MBADOVi SPRING FARM
164
123-84

RED KNOB FARM
1807
1777
1825
1793

JOSEPH N ZEISET
104

LORE + CAROL HBAGY
77

RAY LEE FARMS

ELVIN L KURTZ
MATTY
BRBTTA
JADE

ELMER J XING
87

SWAMP MEADOW FARM
MARGIE
SUE

STUMPLAND FARM
SMOXSY

LOUIS B MARTIN

KENNETH L BALMER
UNIQUE
SILVER

NEA-LAND FARM
LINDY
LOIS

TRITOWN FARM
VERNA
LITTLE

MELVIN R MARTIN
65
33

NEFFDALE FARM
PURITY
LINDA
ALLEY

NELSON & JANE STONER
23

HALTER C POWNALL
959
624

MAR HULLDALE FARM
BIRD
DIXIE
JODIE
LISYEX

Top Lancaster DHIA Cows
{Continued from Page A3O)

QUARRYVILLB
3-6 305

MARIETTA
3-10 305
1-10 305

SLVERSON

29,846 1068

4-0 305
QUARRYVILLE

4-0 305
RONKS

2-10 305
4-2' 305

NMORGAKTOHN
7-2 305
4-11 305

LEOLA
4-5
3-0
3-11

HYBRSTOWN
4-3 .

4-11
LITITZ

4-2
CHRISTIANA

3-10 305
3- 305
6-1 305

QDARRYVILLE
5-4 305
4- 305

QUARRYVILLE
5- 305
6- 305
4-5 305

LITITZ
5-0 305
5- 305

PEACH BOTTOM
3-1 305
3-5 305
3-1 305
3- 299

NARVON
4-

LEBANON
6-

EPHRATA
7-3

ELVERSON
4-6
4-5
3-7

RONKS
5-4

LANCASTER
3-8
3-8

6ERNVILLE
3-10

MYERSTONN
3-5 305
5-8 305

ELIZABETHTONN
3- 305
4- 305

QUARRYVILLB
4-6 305
3-4 305

LEOLA
7-3 305

10-2 305
NEN HOLLAND

5-0 305
7-6 303

PARADISE
4-3
4-3
4-0

LITITZ
4-3 305

QDARRYVILLB
4-6 305
6-2 305

QUARRYVILLE
5-5 305
3-2 305
5-11 305
2-10 305

28,445
29,071

29,572

29,282

30,808
24,656

28,993
26,510

29,553
24,865
27,346

27,976
26,294

29,589

29,452
26,257
28,202

29,574
25,777

27,759
28,813
24,982

28,160
29,856

26,272
27,371
27,593
26,872

29,832

28,400

28,924

30,258
25,698
24,194

28,358

29,952
28,757

29,449

27,382
27,702

25,353
25,933

29,650
26,733

30,472
27,099

28,580
26,579

30,696
29,448
28,678

30,100

29,085
25,834

28,412
31,338
25,667
25,838

1065

1006
1083

1075
913
868

1125
693

888
1011
924

922
862
989

1101
800

1059
1071
1189
964

710
848
825

1213

1008
907

1070
1066

1056
922
740

874
896

1065
749

GR-H
GR-H

RH
GR-H

305
305
280

RH
GR-H

GR-H
RH
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H
GR-fi

GR-H

GR-H

RH
RH
RH

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

305
305
305

GR-H
RH

RH
RH
RH

GR-H
GR-H

305
305
288

3.1
3.2
2.9

915
804
802

909
898
815

908
843
826

906
897
858
831

903
844
834

3.6
3.7
3.2

3.1
3.4
2.9

3.3
2,9
3.3

3.4
3.3
3.1
3.1

3.0
3.9
3.3

3.3
3.0
4.0

4.0
3.9
4.3
3.6

2.3
3.3
3.4

3.0
3.3
3.4

2.9
2.8
2.9

888
828
828

885
883
823
807

3.4
3.1
2.6

3.1
2.9
4.1
2.9

3.1
2.8
3.2
3.1

By Protein For January
DALE L ZIMMERMAN

BETH
EAST EARL

DDTCHN
PERKY

RH
RH
RH

3-4 294
3-3 302
5- 305

MOUNTVILLE
3- 305

QUARRYVILLE
4- 305

LANCASTER
6- 305

OXFORD

27,648
25,585
26,656

NELSON H HERSHEY
520

LLOYD B SENSENI6
GERRY

DONALD R BARE
89

BRIDGE VIEW DAIRY
253
70

5- 305
6- 305

PARADISEMARLIN R BBILER
AMBER

SAMUEL F LONG
CIGI

HDSHON FARMS
108
107

4-6 305
PEACH BOTTOM

8-11 305
DELTA

6- 305
7- 305

QDARRYVILLB
4-3 305
6-6 305
4-2 298
3- 305
4- 305

NEH HOLLAND
3-0 305

GAP

JOSEPH &JAMBS HEAVER
221
144
228
241
197

DENNIS & KAREN HEAVER
MARTEN

DARYL + SAM MARTIN
489 5-7 305

5- 305
ELIZABETHTOWN

3-6 305
MERCBRSBDRG

6- 305
3-11 305

MOUNT JOY
5-4 305

LYKSNS
3-11 305

AIRVILLE

PAUL + MARK MILLER
414

MARVIN L. ZIMMERMAN
KAREN
MARTHA

JOHN B GROFF
ELLAN

JONAS B KING
DOLLY

EDHIN JOHNSON
♦ROXY
HIRACL

ELMER M HIGH
51

KENNETH D MYER
GINA

R BRYAN 6ALHER
289
51

5-0 305
4-3 305

LITIT2
4- 305

ELIZABETHTOWN
5- 305

LEBANON
3-7 305
3-4 305

DENVERCHARLES L WISE
RENEE
ANNETT

3-8 305
3-11 305

GAPCLIFPORDWOYCE BLANK
JODE 4-4 305

GORDONVILLE
4- 305

QOARRYVILLE
5- 305

DAVID B FISHER
STACY

BART DELL FARM
RITA

J S SMUCKER&SONS FM2
1192

NEW HOLLAND
3- 305

LEBANON
5-0 305

MOUNT JOY
4- 305

MOUNT JOY

GARY LEE MASS
HANNA

BRUBAKER FARMS
214

SHELHAR ACRES
VANNA
EUNICE
JOLLEN

HER-LAND FARM
BLACK
SINDEY

4- 305
3- 305
2-9 305

BIRD IN HAND
5- 287
4- 305

MANHEIHKREIDER DAIRY FARMS
2427
3984

4-4 305
3- 300

NEW PROVIDENCE
4- 303
5- 305

LEBANON

STEVEN H HERR
365
JANNY

KENT HOPPER
325

JACOB S KING
LUCKY
ROCKY

KARL N HERR
121

DANIEL LANDIS
553
238

WATERLOO FARM
FANNIE

3-3 305
QUARRYVILLB

3-10 305
3-5 305

OXFORD
5-2 305

LANCASTER
3- 305
4- 289

GAP
2-11 305 28,268

(Turn to Pago OS)

3.2
3.2
3.0

GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

GR-H

RH
RH
RH

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
GR-H

GR-H
RH

GR-fl

GR-H
GR-H

3.3 919
3,6 922
3.4 904

2.8 843

3.5 1075

2.8 768

3,2 845
2.4 618

3,6 999

3.4 984

3.3 894
2,5 723

3.3 928
3.1 962
2.8 748
3.3 970
3.7 1025

3.9 1018

3.0 827
3.5 921

2.5 660

3,8 1074
5.0 1271

2.5 728

3.9 1005

3.2 987
4.1 1023

3.0 927

3,4 1010

3.3 980
3,8 1017

3 2 915
3.1 929

3,1 853

3.8 1002

3,7 963

3.5 928

3,5 1009

3.4 1016

3.6 1020
3.7 936
3.1 945

3,2 863
3,4 924

3.3 863
2 9 720

4.3 1094
3.9 1016

3.8 1022

3.2 822
3.2 836

2.9 775

4.0 1010
3.6 940

2,7 751

30,383

30,820

27,741

26,821
25,961

27,566

29,223

26,723
28,654

28,268
30,756
27,110
29,522
28,031

26,412

27,950
26,316

26,242

28,061
25,249

29,486

26,047

30,731
25,256

31,110

29,613

29,493
26,968

28,879
29,886

27,929

26,701

26,262

26,626

28,538

29,963

28,634
25,574
30,318

27,292
27,361

26,274
24,802

25,358
26,351

27,187

25,402
26,469

26,733

25,361
25,766

3,0
3.3
2.7

883
816
800

862
839
821


